
 
FOR:  Local Road Pavement Preservation 2025  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Thursday, January 23, 2025, by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT 

THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Thursday, January 23, 2025, by 

4:00pm. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Suite 201 

Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

  

Mary Miller  PWXPress  
1900 Coffeeport Rd 
Jacksonville, Florida 32208 
E: bids@pwxpress.com 

408-
676-
8941 

408-
676-
8942 

  

Jeff Matteson  Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St, Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Lori C  SCE 
2256 Judson St, SE  
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

   

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc.  
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
505-
8566 

   

Brie Kidwell  
 

 

Plan Center Northwest  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@plancenternw.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Joshua Zack  Knife River  
64500 OB Riley Rd  
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: joshua.zack@kniferiver.com 

925-
324-
7698 

   

Bryna Bennett  Granite Construction Company 
16821 McGillivray Blvd Ste 210 
Vancouver, Washington 98683 
E: bid.vancouver@gcinc.com 

509-
823-
3114 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave  
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: jeremy@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 
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FOR:  Local Road Pavement Preservation 2025  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   Thursday, January 23,2025, by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT 

THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Thursday, January 23, 2025, by 

4:00pm.  

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Mary Miller PWXPress    
1900 Coffeeport Rd  
Jacksonville, Florida 32208 
E: bids@pwxpress.com 

408-
676-
8941 

   

Tamara Shay  Shay Enterprise  
1789 Tavern Lane 
Tacoma, WA 98402 
E: tshayenterprise@gmail.com 

469-
844-
7760 

   

Nicholas Dragt  Tri County Paving LLC  
PO Box 1621 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: nickd@tricountypaving.net 

541-
390-
0358 

   

Kailey Casey Tri-County Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Natashia Pardo 
 
 

Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 
Cincinnati, OH  45209 
E: natashia.pardo@constructconnect.com 

513-
458-
8535 

   

Michael Stubbs 
 
 

Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 
Cincinnati, OH  45209 
E: content@constructconnect.com 

    

Marena Rozmaity SW Washington Contractors Assoc. 
7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 116 
Vancouver, WA 98665 
E: plancenter@swca.org 

360-
694-
7922 

   

Tina Spah Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Ave. 
Everett, WA  98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 
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FOR:  Local Road Pavement Preservation 2025.   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  Thursday, January 23, 2025, by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT 

THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: Thursday, January 23, 2025, by 

4:00pm.                                            

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 

Mark Grell  7 Peaks Paving LLC 
PO Box 2085 
Bend, Oregon 97709 
E: markg@7peakspaving.com 

541-
550-
5989 

   

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Brynna Bennett  Granite Construction Company 
16821 SE McGilvray Blvd Suite 210B  
Vancouver, Washington 98683 
E: bid.vancouver@gcinc.com 

509-
823-
3114 
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FOR:      

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:                                                AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                                               

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 
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